Join us for DECEMBER SAVINGS and
SMALL BUSINESS SATURDAY SALES
at
Zalles Racquet Sports

I A Holiday Message from the Zalles Racquet Sports Team [

Extended Hours in December:

Open Monday, Wednesday, Thursday, and Friday till 7 PM in December.

Dear Zalles Family.

As the holiday season approaches, we want to take a moment to thank you for being a valued
part of our Zalles Racquet Sports family. Your passion for tennis, pickleball and your support of
our small business mean the world to us. Join us this Saturday to celebrate SMALL BUSINESS
SATURDAY as well as taking advantage of many Black Friday deals ending Monday

December 2nd!

This December, we're excited to help you find the perfect gifts for the tennis/pickleball
enthusiasts in your life—or maybe a little something special just for you! From exclusive gift card
discounts to fun and functional tennis ideas, we've got you covered!

Wishing you joy, health, and plenty of time on the court this holiday season. Thank you for choosing

Zalles Racquet Sports—we can't wait to help you ace your holiday shopping!

Warm regards,


https://www.constantcontact.com/landing1/vr/home?cc=nge&utm_campaign=nge&rmc=VF21_CPE&utm_medium=VF21_CPE&utm_source=viral&pn=endurance&nav=800fed4f-2455-48fa-853f-17ea0b26a3a3

Surina and The Zalles Racquet Sports Team [

[1 Great Gift Ideas for Every Tennis Fan!

Fast Track Tennis System:

e Save $20 off the official Fast Track
Website
e with code: SURINADEBEER

We have one in the store! Come
check it out!

Perfect for tennis at home with the whole
family.

Surina is featured in their learning app
teaching the fundamental tennis strokes
on the Fast Track machine - She shot the
videos in the Zalles Store! Purchase can
be made on the Fast Track Website

e Watch Surina’s instructional Fast
Track videos on YouTube.

e Course Videos will be dripped in
over the next couples weeks so
make sure to subscribe!

Gift Cards Sale: DECEMBER
ONLY

e $100-$299: 10% OFF
e $300 and up: 15% OFF

e Treat your loved ones with the
freedom to choose their tennis
favorites!

$1 5 String Credit on all NEW RACKET purchases from us

O Black Friday Sales — Shop Before Dec. 3rd!

WILSON SALE 25% OFF

e Ultra,
e Pro Staff


https://fasttracktennis.com/
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLjsfub1q7f5t_I2xl7eiGXQzzMJLG3XeH

e Luxilon Strings including Alu Power

HEAD
RACKETS, STRINGS & GRIPS
SALE 25% OFF

Speed
Boom
Extreme
Instinct
Prestige

Head Strings
e Hydrosorb Pro Grips
e Prime Tour Over grips

0 DECEMBER SALE

THORLO EXPERIAN SOCKS
Buy 3 Get 1 FREE

*not on special orders

40% OFF ORIGINAL PRICE

on MANY SELECTED PRODUCTS

Come early to find the best ones



SHOES APPAREL

Call Now

Save on this bestseller shoe

Limited Sizes / Limited to in store stock only
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Babolat SFX3 was $99 $69 Babolat SFX3 was $99 $69

Womens White / Pink / Blue Mens White / Black


tel:6503459727

Call Now

Holiday Hours

November Hours: December Hours:
Wednesday Nov 6 .............. OPEN till 8pm DECEMBER WEEK DAYS open till 7PM instead of 6PM
Wednesday Nov 13 ............ OPEN till 8pm
Wednesday Nov 20 ............ OPEN till 8pm Monday Dec 23............. OPEN (11am-7pm)
Wednesday Nov 27 ............ OPEN till 8pm
Tuesday Dec 24 .......... CLOSED
Thursday Nov 28 ........... CLOSED Wednesday Dec 25 .....CLOSED
Friday Nov 29.......ccccueu.. CLOSED Thursday Dec 26 ........ CLOSED
Friday Dec 27 ............. CLOSED
Saturday Nov 30............. OPEN (10am- Saturday Dec 28 ......... CLOSED
530pm) Sunday Dec 29 ........... CLOSED
Monday Dec 30 .......... CLOSED
Tuesday Dec 31 .......... CLOSED
Wednesday Jan 1 ....... CLOSED
Thursday Jan 2........... CLOSED
Friday Jan 3............... OPEN (11am-6pm)
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